BELFIT William Henry

Born: c 1868

Died: 28 Jun 1947 (79)

Buried: Wakapuaka, Nelson, NZ cemetery
Father:

Mother:

Married: 13 Feb 1901

SCOTT Margarette (Margaret)
Born: c 1871

Died: 5 Aug 1952 (81)

Buried: Wakapuaka, Nelson, NZ cemetery
Father:

Mother:

Children:

Belfit Muriel Winifred Rangi
Born: 23 Mar 1902

Died: 21 Mar 1986 (84)

Buried: Marsden Vly cemetery, Nelson Region, NZ

To school, Motueka, 20 Sep 1910

Married: 1946

Fawcet George William

Born: 25 Jun 1883

Died: 13 May 1981 (98)

Buried: Marsden Vly cemetery, Nelson Region, NZ

WW1, enlisted 9 Feb 1917
Property:
Does not appear on any property lists
NOTES:
Saddler, Weraroa - as at Mar 1910
Bankrupt, Upper Hutt, 17 Mar 1908, applies for discharge, 31 Aug 1908

“Does not have the means to travel from Weraroa”
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Electoral Rolls:

1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
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William Henry

Makino
Makino
Petone
Blenheim
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Motueka
Wakefield
Wakefield

Labourer
Labourer
Saddler
Saddler
Saddler
Saddler
Saddler
Saddler
Saddler
Saddler

George Fawcett

Motueka
Motueka
Motueka
Richmond
Richmond
Motueka
Motueka
Motueka
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakatu
Wakatu
Wakatu
Waimea
Wakatu
Stoke
Nelson

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Farmer
Carpenter
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Builder
Builder
Builder
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Margaret

Petone
Blenheim
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Motueka
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Muriel

Wakefield

Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield

Wakatu
Wakatu
Waimea
Wakatu
Stoke
Nelson

Spinster

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



