BELFIT

William Henry

Born:c 1868Died:28 Jun 1947 (79)Buried:Wakapuaka, Nelson, NZ cemetery

Father: Mother:

Married: 13 Feb 1901

SCOTT

Margarette (Margaret)

Born:	c 1871
Died:	5 Aug 1952 (81)
Buried:	Wakapuaka, Nelson, NZ cemetery

Father:

Mother:

Children:

Belfit	Muriel Winifred Rangi		
Born:	23 Mar 1902		
Died:	21 Mar 1986 (84)		
Buried:	Marsden Vly cemetery, Nelson Region, NZ To school, Motueka, 20 Sep 1910		

Married: 1946

Fawcet	George William		
Born:	25 Jun 1883		
Died:	13 May 1981 (98)		
Buried:	Marsden Vly cemetery, Nelson Region, NZ		
	WW1, enlisted 9 Feb 1917		

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Saddler, Weraroa – as at Mar 1910

Bankrupt, Upper Hutt, 17 Mar 1908, applies for discharge, 31 Aug 1908

"Does not have the means to travel from Weraroa"

Electoral Rolls:

William Henry			Margaret	
1896	Makino	Labourer	-	
1900	Makino	Labourer		
1905/06	Petone	Saddler	Petone	Married
1911	Blenheim	Saddler	Blenheim	Married
1914	Wakefield	Saddler	Wakefield	Married
1919	Wakefield	Saddler	Wakefield	Married
1928	Wakefield	Saddler	Wakefield	Married
1935	Motueka	Saddler	Motueka	Married
1938	Wakefield	Saddler	Wakefield	Married
1946	Wakefield	Saddler	Wakefield	Married
1949			Wakefield	Married
George Fawcett			Muri	el
1905/06	Motueka	Labourer		
1911	Motueka	Labourer		
1914	Motueka	Labourer		
1919	Richmond	Farmer		
1928	Richmond	Carpenter	Wakefield	Spinster
1928	Motueka	Farmer		
1935	Motueka	Farmer	Wakefield	Spinster
1938	Motueka	Farmer	Wakefield	Spinster
1946	Wakefield	Farmer	Wakefield	Married
1949	Wakefield	Farmer	Wakefield	Married
1949	Wakatu	Builder		
1954	Wakatu	Builder	Wakatu	Married
1957	Wakatu	Builder	Wakatu	Married
1963	Waimea	Retired	Waimea	Married
1969	Wakatu	Retired	Wakatu	Married
1972	Stoke	Retired	Stoke	Married
1978	Nelson	Retired	Nelson	Married